

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Shalini Gaur

Present: Mrs. Gursharan Kaur, APP for the State.

Challan has been presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen.

Let it be registered. Let notice to accused be issued for 08.02.2023.

Date of Order: 23.12.2022
Priya Chugh

(Ravinder Singh Rana)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-10
UID NO . PB00513