

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: Mrs. Gursharan Kaur APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

In compliance of the order dated 01.06.2022 accused furnished personal surety bonds of Rs. 50,000/- the same are accepted and attested. Copies of the challan also supplied to the accused free of cost. Now to come up on 10.03.2023 for consideration on charge. Regular bonds be also furnished.

Date of Order: 08.02.2023
Ekta

(Sh. Ravinder Singh Rana)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-10
UID NO . PB00513