

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: Mrs. Gursharan Kaur, APP for the State.  
Accused on bail.

Heard on consideration on charge. A prima facie case under section 406/498-A, 417 of IPC is made out against the accused. Accordingly charge framed against the accused to which they pleaded not guilty and claim trial. Let PW1 and PW7 as per list of witnesses be summoned for 10.05.2022.

Date of Order: 05.04.2023  
*Shilpi Rai*

(Sh. Ravinder Singh Rana)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class-10  
UID NO . PB00513