

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: None.

File taken up today as 10.05.2023 is declared holiday on account of Elections. Now to come up on 11.05.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Reader of the Court is directed to inform the parties/counsel accordingly.

Date of Order: 09.05.2023

(Sh. Ravinder Singh Rana)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-10
UID NO . PB00513