

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Shalini Guar exempted today.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. So, the present case stands adjourned to 16.07.2024 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform parties accordingly.

Date of Order: 04.06.2024
Ekta

(Arpna)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-15 (D)
UID NO . PB00618