

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: None for the State.

Sh. MS Sachdev Advocate for the complainant.

Accused Shalini Gaur on bail represented by Sh. KK

Kohli Advocate.

Accused Vishal Gaur PP.

Today the case is fixed for awaiting report from Union Bank of India, Noida Sector 51, Hoshiarpur Noida. Report not received. Now the case stands adjourned to 03.10.2024 for awaiting report and for consideration on all the applications.

Date of Order: 19.09.2024

*Sukhneet Kaur*

(Shivani Garg)

Judicial Magistrate First Class-7

UID NO . PB00529