

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: APP for the State

Sh. Ms Sachdev, Advocate counsel for complainant

Counsel for accused Shalini (exempted)

Accused Vishal Gaur PP

An application for exemption of accused Shalini has been moved by counsel. In view of the averments made in the application, the same stands allowed for today only. Report not received. It be awaited for 15.10.2024 as well as for consideration on application.

Date of Order: 03.10.2024

*Gitika*

(Shivani Garg)  
Judicial Magistrate First Class-7  
UID NO . PB00529