

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: APP for the State.
Accused Vishal Gaur PP.

File taken up today as 15.10.2024 has been declared as holiday by Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High Court on account of Elections of Gram Panchayats 2024 vide notification endorsement No.199 Genl.XVII.3(6-G), dated 14.10.2024. Now the case stands adjourned to 12.11.2024 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/counsels be informed accordingly.

Date of Order: 16.10.2024
Rishav

(Shivani Garg)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-7
UID NO . PB00529