

CNR No: PBJL030438792022

CIS No: CHI-24373-2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SHALINI etc.

Present: Sh. Bhanu Partap Singh APP for the State assisted by
Sh. MS Sachdev Advocate.
Accused Shalini exempted today.
Accused Vishal Gaur PP.

Exemption application moved on behalf of the accused
Shalini, which is allowed for today only for the reasons mentioned
therein. Report not received. It be awaiting for 13.12.2024.
consideration be also made on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 14.11.2024
Sukhneet Kaur

(Shivani Garg)
Judicial Magistrate First Class-7
UID NO . PB00529